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SCHOOL ADMINISTRATIVE UNIT FIFTY SIX 
Rollinsford School District – Somersworth School District 

51 West High Street 

Somersworth, NH 03878 

(603) 692-4450    Fax (603) 692-9100 
SOMERSWORTH SCHOOL BOARD-SCHEDULE FOR SCHOOL YEAR  

2016-17  
7:00pm City Hall Chambers 

 

Tuesday July 19, 2016 Board Retreat 

    

Tuesday August 9, 2016 

   
Tuesday August 23, 2016 

         

Tuesday September 13, 2016-Location UPDATE: CTC Engineering Room-City Hall Chamber is not available 

 

Tuesday September 27, 2016 

     

Tuesday October 11, 2016 

   

Tuesday October 25, 2016 

     

Tuesday November 15, 2016       3rd Tues.  (November 8 Elections) 

         

Tuesday December 13, 2016        

 

Tuesday January 10, 2017 

 

Tuesday January 24, 2017  

    

Tuesday February 7, 2017      

 

Tuesday February 20, 2017   3rd Monday  (City Hall Closed) 

  

Tuesday March 14, 2017  

 

Tuesday March 28, 2017 

 

Tuesday April 11, 2017  

   

Tuesday May 9, 2017 

 

Tuesday May 23, 2017 

 

Tuesday June 13, 2017   

 

Tuesday June 27, 2017    NEW MEETING DATE  

  

 


